BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF THE CAPITAL AREA

REGISTER TODAY!

Fill out the payment form below or use our
online form: BGCCapitalArea.org/golf
See sponsor opportunities on reverse.

NAME

COMPANY

BILLING ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

EMAIL [J SIGN UP FOR MONTHLY E-NEWSLETTER
PHONE
CHOOSE TOURNAMENT TICKET:
] $180 Golfer X
[J $160 Senior (65+) X
[0 $720 Foursome X
thx W”E '\t Zaz\f s Cannot Attend/Donation
Town of Colonie Golf Course CREDIT CARD: TOTAL $

418 Consaul Rd, Schenectady, NY 12304 OAMEX [COvisA [COmc O Dbpisc

SCHEDULE aala CARD #
* Registration & Coffee: 7:30 am E /
» Group Putting Contest: 8:30 am . EXP.DATE = SECCODE
e Shotgun Start: 8:50 am . /
* Lunch - Golfers’ Grill at the turn TnIvenhiE — ) ——
e 19th Hole Reception TODAY'S DATE

& Awards Ceremony

SIGNATURE

WHAT YOV GET
. PLEASE TELL US THE NAMES OF YOUR FOURSOME:

Round of golf with cart
* Lunch at the Golfers’ Grill
e 19th Hole Reception with light fare
* Swag Bag & Camp Activity Pack
* Free beverages on course

* Free entry into Chip-In, Group Putting, Putting,
Longest Drive, Closest to Pin, & Hole in One contests!

e Satisfaction that all proceeds will provide
summer camp experiences for Capital Area youth!

GOLFER REGISTRATION PRICING
Golfer: $180 | Senior: $160 (65+) | Foursome: $720

CONTACT

Tracy Moore, Director of Events
(518) 274-3781 x2004 or tmoore@bgccapitalarea.org

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

PLEASE CONTACT ME ABOUT: [IVolunteering
CIPlanned Giving [Other:

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE/ SEND THIS FORM TO:
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Capital Area
21 Delaware Ave, Albany, NY 12210

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Capital Area is a registered 501(0?13
nonprofit organization. All donations are tax deductible to the
extent allowed by law.

SELECT A SPONSOR LEVEL! el

e i



GOLF TOVRNAMENT

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS

OF THE CAPITAL AREA

BE A SPONSOR!

Give your company positive exposure while
helping to provide critical summer camp
experiences for our Capital Area youth!
See all of the benefits on the right and
choose what fits best.

]

Select your level and
complete the payment
form (on reverse) or use
our secure online form:

CHOOSE SPONSOR LEVEL:

$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000
$1,000
$500

$200

$

O o0ooooooooooooooooond

$10,000 Presenting Sponsor

19th Hole Reception

Fairway to Heaven Ball Launch
Logo Golf Ball

Golfers’ Grill

Golf Cart*

Beverage Cart*

Mulligan’s Island Beverage Bar
Longest Drive Holes & Contests*
Closest To The Pin Holes & Contests*
Hole in One Contests*

Driving Range & Contest

Putting Green & Putting Contest
Club Program Hole*

Par-Tee Hole*

Swag Bag*

Group Putting Contest*

Summer Camp Activity Hole*
Club Supporter*

Additional Donation

$

TOTAL

PAY: [ Form completed [ Please send an invoice

PLEASE CONTACT ME ABOUT MY SPONSORSHIP:

[ By phone
[ Other:

O By email

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE/ SEND THIS FORM TO:

Boys & Girls Clubs of the Capital Area
21 Delaware Ave, Albany, NY 12210

BGCCapitalArea.org/golf

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All Sponsors will receive recognition on BGCCA’s website, social
media platforms, e-newsletter, and at the 19th Hole Reception &
Awards Ceremony.

PRESENTING SPONSOR: ............ccovmniennannanns $10,000
* Registration of three foursomes

* Display of company banner

* Swag Bag item inclusion .

* Opening remarks at [9th Hole Reception & Awards Ceremony

19TH HOLE RECEPTION: ........cccemmeeriiiniinnnnns $5,000
* Registration of two foursomes

* High visibility display of company banner

* logo placement on all table signage

FAIRWAY TO HEAVEN BALL LAUNCH: ............ $4,000
* Registration of two foursomes )

* logo recognition on 2 launch locations

* logo placement on two high visibility holes

LOGO GOLF BALL: ............ccoevviiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnnns $3,000
* Registration of one foursome
* Logo placement on golf ball giveaways

GOLFERS’ GRILL: .......ccoceeimeieeenccrcnemnn e $2,500
* Registration of one foursome )
* Logo recognition on lunch buffet line

GOLF CART: .......oosceemnrninnsannns s nsannnn s $2,500 *
* Registration of one foursome o
* Logo recognition on all golf carts per 18-hole course (Limit 2)

BEVERAGE CART: ...........ccccmmmnnnnnninnnnnnnnnnns $2,000 *
* Registration of one foursome .
* Logo recognition on Beverage Coupons and Beverage Carts (Limit 2)

MULLIGAN’S ISLAND BEVERAGE BAR: ......... $2,000
* Registration of one foursome

e High visibility display of company banner at the turn

* Logo recognition on beverage bar signage

LONGEST DRIVE HOLES & CONTESTS. .......... $2,000 *
* Registration of one foursome

* Logo reco%nltlor_l on 2 _Longest Drive Holes )

* (ompany branding of 2 Longest Drive Contests & Prizes

CLOSESTTO THE PIN HOLES & CONTESTS: ... $2,000 *
* Registration of one foursome )

* Logo recognltlo_n on 2 Closest to the Pin Holes ,

* (ompany branding of 2 Closest to the Pin Contests & Prizes

HOLE IN ONE HOLES & CONTESTS.: .............. $2,000 *
* Registration of one foursome,

* Logo recognition on 2 Hole in One Holes )

e (ompany branding at 2 Hole in One Contests & Prizes

DRIVING RANGE & CONTEST: ..........cccoeveennns $2,000
* Registration of one foursome

* Logo recognition on Driving Range ;

* Company branding of Driving Range Contest & Prize

PUTTING GREEN & PUTTING CONTEST. ......... $2,000
* Registration of one foursome

* Logo recognition on Putting Green )

* (ompany branding of Putting Contest & Prize

CLUB PROGRAM HOLE: ..............ccoovviiinnnnnns $1,200 *
* Registration of one foursome ;
* Logo recognition on one personalized themed hole sign

PAR-TEEHOLE: ............cciemiiirc e ceeenenns $1,200 *
* Registration of one foursome ;
* Logo recognition on one personalized themed hole sign

SWAGBAG: ........cc.cecueemnnnee S $1,000 *
* Opportunity_to include branded items in §olfer swag bag
* Logo recognition at registration and swag bag table signage

GROUP PUTTING CONTEST: .........cccceeeeennnnne $1,000 *
* Logo recognition at Group Putting contest

SUMMER CAMP ACTIVITY HOLE: .................. $500 *

* Logo recognition on one personalized themed hole sign

CLUB SUPPORTER ..........cccoceriunrsnnnnsnanssannsnnns $200 *

* Recognition on signage
* MULTIPLE SPONSORSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE.



